
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HIVEMIND	ROBOTICS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,800.06
2025-04-04 MOTEL	6	CHICOPEE	MA	-	SPR txn_YRHxxyQ -$263.64 $2,536.42
2025-04-04 MOTEL	6	CHICOPEE	MA	-	SPR txn_JxHEEeW -$263.64 $2,272.78
2025-04-04 MOTEL	6	CHICOPEE	MA	-	SPR txn_xQHddYk -$263.64 $2,009.14
2025-04-04 MOTEL	6	CHICOPEE	MA	-	SPR txn_5wHKKpm -$263.64 $1,745.50
2025-04-05 MCDONALD'S	F16283 txn_xQHddZ4 -$40.65 $1,704.85
2025-04-06 CHICK-FIL-A	#03279 txn_8rH77wg -$109.59 $1,595.26
2025-04-06 FIFTIES	DINER txn_K9HKKzK -$179.86 $1,415.40
2025-04-06 CHIPOTLE	2905 txn_WBHWWkn -$150.50 $1,264.90
2025-04-06 MCDONALD'S	F16283 txn_NQHZZ5l -$60.32 $1,204.58
2025-04-16 Check	to	Eric	Merhar txn_yXHYVdR -$36.39 $1,168.19
2025-04-22 Check	to	Diane	Haddock txn_JxHEv2Y -$85.55 $1,082.64

WITHDRAWN:	$1,717.42.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,082.64

HiveMind	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	HiveMind	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


